Name :

Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

DIPA SAREE (BESA)

7517472040

7517472040

CASH

Disc

4.00 5  239.000SAREE YUGAL  956.00 1  0.00

5.00 5  366.000SAREE GOLD COIN  1830.00 2  0.00

4.00 5  354.000SAREE GUL MOHAR  1416.00 3  0.00

4202.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

4202.00

RS. FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

105.05

105.05

13.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

4202.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 105.05
5%

4202.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :